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Partie 1



N® |TIRAGE SOLUTION REF |PTS |CUM
1 |ROAEEER
2 |EO+MSLSD |REERA H4 | 12
3 |IOQUBINQ SOLDAMES 8D | 61 |73
4 [TEZ?ITP BIONIQUE J 1 85 |158
5 |A?ERKUJ T(A)POTIEZ ES5 122 280
6 AJR+UFEE |U(Z)BEK 1H | 75 |355
7 |AEF+ENUN | JUREZ 12A | 58 413
8 |EFNU+IAA JEAN Al12 | 33 446
9 |JAENU+XIL KIFA L 1 32 |478
10 RGWLAAQ LINEAUX M2 | 98 |576
11 [AGOR+OCS |WALI 10B | 33 |609
12 |ICGOOR+GT |AS 9l 25 |634
13 |[GGOOR+ES [TEC 5L 22 |656
14 [O+MSCRAN |GORGES D1 |23 |679
15 [MR+IIDOF CONGAS 1A | 27 |706
16 [IMR+IHOS FROID 3C | 22 |728
17 [IMORS+AE HIT 9C | 22 |750
18 [EEEHVTU MODERAIS G6 |69 [819
19 |EEHU+DNB |VET N1 | 24 843
20 |BDENU+RE [EH 2A | 24 | 867
21 [DN+UMEYL |AUBERE 14A | 20 |887
22 IDLMU+VTN |NEY 15F | 38 925
23 |FALLMDNT Ut 1 |25 |950
LADY H12 | 20 [970




